-

@

WORT INGTON

mmmmm

ipmaeas . |
Ar6or Day 1

Apri€ 26,2003
12:00 pm

VILLAGE GREEN

Southeast guadrant of the
Vielage Green

Sponsored by the
Worthington Parks
and
Recreation Department
345 East Wilson Bridge Road
Worthington, Ohio 43085
614-436-2743

ARBOR DAY 2003




WORTHINGTON

1803 - 2003
Celebrating 200 Years!

We celebrate our Bicentennial,
by honoring the foresight of our founders,
who settled in Worthington.

Today, we continue our celebration
by planting a
majestic White Oak Tree
on the Village Green.

The Worthington Community
will share In its beauty
and
create a living legacy
for the future.




WELCOME

Shawn Daugherty: Parks Supervisor
Worthington Parks and Recreation Department

ARBOR DAY
PROCLAMATION

Mayor Harvey S. Minton

REMARKS

Dr. Louis J.R. Goorey
City Council President

CEREMONIAL

TREE PLANTING
White Oak Tree

Dedicated to:
The people of Worthington
in honor of
the City's Bicentennial

Tree saplings will be presented to everyone in
attendance to take home.




1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

PREVIOUS TREE

DEDICATIONS

Weeping Birch Worthington Police
Department
White Oak Worthington Service
Department

Sugar Maple Village Green, NW Quad
White Oak Harding Hospital
Red Sunset Maple Village Green, SW Quad
Kwanzan Granville Road Park
Cherry Tree
Village Green Village Green, NW Quad
Zelkova
Paper Bark Maple Griswold Center
Ohio Buckeye East Granville Road Park
Scarlet Oak McCord Park
Shumard Oak McCord Park
Magnolia Tree Community Center
Striped Maple Children's Playground
Black Gum Tree Village Green, SE Quad
Bur Oak Tree Village Green, NE Quad




