



# Celebrate Arbor Day

April 25,2003
12:00 pm
VJLLAGE GREEN
Southeast quadrant of the Village Green

Sponsored by the
Worthington Parks
and
Recreation Department
345 East Wilson Bridge Road
Worthington, Ohio 43085
614-436-2743

#### WORTHINGTON

1803 - 2003 Celebrating 200 Years!

We celebrate our Bicentennial, by honoring the foresight of our founders, who settled in Worthington.

Today, we continue our celebration by planting a majestic White Oak Tree on the Village Green.

The Worthington Community will share in its beauty and create a living legacy for the future.

#### WELCOME

Shawn Daugherty: Parks Supervisor Worthington Parks and Recreation Department

## ARBOR DAY PROCLAMATION

Mayor Harvey S. Minton

#### REMARKS

Dr. Louis J.R. Goorey City Council President

## CEREMONIAL TREE PLANTING

White Oak Tree

Dedicated to:
The people of Worthington
in honor of
the City's Bicentennial

Tree saplings will be presented to everyone in attendance to take home.

### PREVIOUS TREE DEDICATIONS

1988	Weeping Birch	Worthington Police Department
1989	White Oak	Worthington Service Department
1990	Sugar Maple	Village Green, NW Quad
1991	White Oak	Harding Hospital
1992	Red Sunset Maple	Village Green, SW Quad
1993	Kwanzan Cherry Tree	Granville Road Park
1994	Village Green Zelkova	Village Green, NW Quad
1995	Paper Bark Maple	Griswold Center
1996	Ohio Buckeye	East Granville Road Park
1997	Scarlet Oak	McCord Park
1998	Shumard Oak	McCord Park
1999	Magnolia Tree	Community Center
2000	Striped Maple	Children's Playground
2001	Black Gum Tree	Village Green, SE Quad
2002	Bur Oak Tree	Village Green, NE Quad